
2024 DDGL List

District       First  Middle Last Lodge Yrs                        E-Mail
1 Douglas Heath Brickhouse, Sr Eureka Lodge No. 317 1 dhb1966@yahoo.com
2 VACANT
3 Hyler Wayne Cox Atlantic Lodge No. 294 2 alwa@centurylink.net
4 Russell Elton Jones LaFayette Lodge No. 83 2 russ_jones1960@yahoo.com
5 Donald Ray Hufham Atkinson Lodge No. 612 2 mowdoc1957@aol.com
6 Justin Michael Robinson Crown Point No. 708 2 jmr07121985@yahoo.com
7 Charles Wayne Lytton Doric Lodge No. 568 2 clytton1946@hotmail.com
8 James Warren Cook, Jr Widow's Son No. 519 1 jwcbrc@yahoo.com
9 Reaford Pressley Freeman Morning Star No. 85 1 gailfreeman0602@gmail.com

10 Michael Conrad Saviak, III Mount Olive No. 208 2 mcsaviak@gmail.com
11 Edward Earl Wells, PGL Hiram Lodge No. 98 3 ewells.aasrwil@gmail.com
12 Randy Daryl Ward Shallotte Lodge No. 727 3 randyward@atmc.net
13 Ronald Casey Pearce Youngsville No. 377 2 stateboy82@yahoo.com
14 Clifford Laipuni Kealoha, Jr. Raleigh Lodge No. 500 2 ckealohajr@gmail.com
15 Tommy Reavis Mills, Jr. Green Level No. 277 2 mills3114@att.net
16 Zachary Ryan Stanley Fellowship No. 84 2 zachary.r.stanley@gmail.com
17 Allen Wayne Faires, Jr. Lebanon Lodge No. 391 1 allen_faires@yahoo.com
18 Kyle Franklin Sledge Phoenix Lodge No. 8 2 sledgekt@gmail.com
19 John Christian Fluke Oxford Lodge No. 122 3 john@littletreefarm.com
20 Jeffrey James Troccoli Columbus No. 102 3 xlh71@bellsouth.net
21 Billy Ray Freeland, Jr. Carthage Lodge No. 181 2 billy.freeland2@gmail.com
22 Joshua Ryan Payne Tabasco Lodge No. 271 1 jrpayne786@gmail.com
23 James Alfred Bouldin Tabasco Lodge No. 271 2 abouldin@rapidrespo.com
24 VACANT      
25 Homer Thomas Dearmin Pilot Lodge No. 493 2 hdearmin@hotmail.com
26 Jeffrey Lynn Bullington Corinthian No. 542 2 Jeff.B23rd@gmail.com
27 Jack William Roach, III Enterprise No. 752 1 jack.roach97@gmail.com
28 Matthew Allan Peeler Keller Memorial 657 1 peelerm@windstream.net
29 James Alan Burris Stanly No. 348 1 Jalanb348@gmail.com
30 David Keith Potter Statesville No. 27 2 dkpotter58@gmail.com
31 Todd Jeffrey McCranie East Gate No. 692 2 todd@mccranies.com
32 Edward Joseph Steel Matthews No. 461 1 tsteel@insiteprops.com
33 Thomas Lee Hartman Ashe Lodge No. 594 3 tlh6275@gmail.com
34 Julian Cody Setzer Conover Lodge No. 709 2 jcsetzer@gmail.com
35 William Royce Peeler State Line No. 375 2 usccrow@yahoo.com
36 Travis David Rainwater Cherryville No. 505 2 tdrainwater2019@outlook.com
37 Gary Wayne Pyatte Bakersville  No. 357 3 garypyatte54@gmail.com
38 Claude Ray Harrill Kedron Lodge No. 387 2 ceeray1948@gmail.com  
39 Jimmy Dean Blair Hominy Lodge No. 491 3 k2jb@bellsouth.net
40 VACANT      
41 Patrick Gerard Howard Junaluskee Lodge 145 1 paddybythepool1@aol.com

* District 40 is being covered by Dean Blair and Patrick Howard
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